NSO 4 De Peeldrivers 27-07-2014

Rang Nr.

391
16
240
390
78
666
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Finale
A
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Rijder
Janssen Jeroen
Van Asten Dennis
Verheijen Ruud
Versteegen *Sven
Wilms Davy
Verkoyen Gijs

Rnd

220
214
211
202
184
134

Eindtijd
15:05.682
15:06.508
15:05.370
15:11.536
15:07.744
11:30.051

Serie
3,4, 2][1]
3,1, 2 [4]
3,4, 2][1]
2,1, 3 [4]
1, 3, 2[4]
1, 2, 3 [4]

Baan

Condities
Droog

Droog
Droog
Droog
Droog
Droog

Land Model Punten

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Rood
Rood
Geel
Geel
Geel
Geel

100
80
60
41
21
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